



| No. | ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ | ΠΟΣ. |
|-----|--------------------------|------|
| 1 | Screw M6×16 | 1 |
| 2 | Washer 6 | 1 |
| 3 | Spring | 1 |
| 4 | Sander disc | 1 |
| 5 | Screws ST4.2×14 | 8 |
| 6 | Wear-resistant piece | 1 |
| 7 | Wear-resistant piece | 1 |
| 8 | Screws ST4.2×14 | 2 |
| 9 | Cover | 1 |
| 10 | Cable sleeve | 1 |
| 11 | Cable | 1 |
| 12 | Detachable guard | 1 |
| 13 | Guard | 1 |
| 14 | LED working light | 1 |
| 15 | Cover | 1 |
| 16 | Guard top | 1 |
| 17 | Screws ST4.2×14 | 6 |
| 18 | Screws ST4.2×14 | 7 |
| 19 | Label | 1 |
| 20 | Top guard | 1 |
| 21 | Fastener | 1 |
| 22 | Nut M6 | 1 |
| 23 | Washer 6 | 1 |
| 24 | Short hose | 1 |
| 25 | Fan | 1 |
| 26 | Button | 1 |
| 27 | Screws M5×20 | 4 |
| 28 | Stainless steel ball Ø5 | 1 |
| 29 | Base | 1 |
| 30 | Washer 10 | 1 |
| 31 | Knob | 1 |
| 32 | O-ring | 1 |
| 33 | Screw ST4.2×14 | 1 |
| 34 | Felt washer | 1 |
| 35 | Screws | 4 |
| 36 | Gear box | 1 |
| 37 | Springs | 4 |
| 38 | Springs | 7 |
| 39 | Stainless steel balls Ø8 | 7 |
| 40 | Bearings 6000RS | 1 |
| 41 | Shaft | 1 |
| 42 | Key 3×8×3 | 1 |
| 43 | Gear | 1 |
| 44 | Circlip Ø26 | 1 |
| 45 | Bearings 6000RS | 1 |
| 46 | Cap | 1 |
| 47 | Screws M5×12 | 4 |
| 48 | Bearings 607RS | 1 |
| 49 | Big gear | 1 |
| 50 | Key 3×8×3 | 1 |
| 51 | Screws M5×20 | 6 |
| 52 | Oil seal | 1 |
| 53 | Gear box cap | 1 |
| 54 | Bearings 6000RS | 1 |
| 55 | Spindle | 1 |
| 56 | Circlip Ø10 | 1 |
| 57 | Sealing ring | 1 |

| No. | ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ | ΠΟΣ. |
|-----|----------------------------------|------|
| 58 | Angle adjustable part | 1 |
| 59 | Sealing ring | 1 |
| 60 | Connector | 1 |
| 61 | Gear | 1 |
| 62 | Felt washer | 1 |
| 63 | External Circlips 10 | 1 |
| 64 | Screws | 2 |
| 65 | Bearings 6000RS | 1 |
| 66 | Left brace | 1 |
| 67 | Armature | 1 |
| 68 | Cable sleeve | 1 |
| 69 | Bearings 608RS | 1 |
| 70 | Screws ST4.2×58 | 2 |
| 71 | Wind guider | 1 |
| 72 | Stator | 1 |
| 73 | Screws ST4.2×14 | 3 |
| 74 | Brush caps | 2 |
| 75 | Carbon brushes | 2 |
| 76 | Screws ST4.2×14 | 2 |
| 77 | Motor housing cover | 1 |
| 78 | Brush holders | 2 |
| 79 | Cover | 1 |
| 80 | Cable sleeve | 1 |
| 81 | Cable sleeve | 1 |
| 82 | Motor housing | 1 |
| 83 | Screws M5×20 | 4 |
| 84 | Nameplate | 1 |
| 85 | Bearings sleeve | 1 |
| 86 | Connector | 1 |
| 87 | Small rod | 1 |
| 88 | Left handle | 1 |
| 89 | Screws ST4.2×14 | 4 |
| 90 | Seal rings | 1 |
| 91 | Right handle | 1 |
| 92 | Connector | 1 |
| 93 | Plastic nut | 1 |
| 94 | Seal ring | 1 |
| 95 | Connector | 1 |
| 96 | Seal ring | 1 |
| 97 | Power cable | 1 |
| 98 | Big rod | 1 |
| 99 | LED working light switch | 1 |
| 100 | Left handle | 1 |
| 101 | PVC silicone fiberglass sleeving | 1 |
| 102 | Screws ST4.2×14 | 9 |
| 103 | Right brace | 1 |
| 104 | Cable | 1 |
| 105 | Capacitor | 1 |
| 106 | Speed controller | 1 |
| 107 | Main switch | 1 |
| 108 | Transformer | 1 |
| 109 | Screws ST4.2×14 | 2 |
| 110 | Cable sleeve | 1 |
| 111 | Cable fastener | 1 |
| 112 | Right handle | 1 |
| 113 | Screws ST4.2×14 | 10 |
| 114 | Cable ties | 1 |